The Bay Fringe Festival

Date

Friday 11th July

Saturday 12th July

Sunday 13th July

Time

6:30pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

5:15pm

6:30pm

7:45pm

9:00pm

4:00pm

5:15pm

6:30pm

7:45pm

9:00pm

What's On - The Royal Station Hotel

Show

Variety Taster Night

Lancaster Male Choir

Dating in Wigan

It shouldn't happen to a bus driver

Song Swap O Rama Returns!

Captain The Butcher Reality - Manhood

Glynne Shipman

The curseof the Yockel Beast

Laureate/Bryan Griffin

Enuff is Enuff

Shakespeare Shuffle

Really Long,Innit? Surviving Sandinistal

Category

Mix

Music

Comedy
Comedy

Music
Comedy/Poetry

Music

Music/Tales
Poetry
Comedy
Music/Comdy

Music Tales



Monday 14th July

Friday 18th July

Saturday 19th July

Sunday 20th July

6:00pm

6:45pm

7:45pm

9:00pm

6:30pm

7:45pm

9:00pm

5:15pm

6:30pm

7:45pm

9:00pm

9:00pm

Kara - Saxophone

Stacey - Vocals

Carnforth Community Choit

Mike Dillon - Singer/Songwriter

Callum just can't find anyone normal!

Queer Comedy Chaos

The Stylophone Council

Lunchbox

Matchstalks Remastered

Of Dildo's Donkeys & Dave

Secret Diary of a Bingo Call Girl

Closing Night Gals - Captain of the Lost Waves

Music

Music

Music

Music

Comedy

Comedy

Comedy

Drama

Music/Drama

Music/Comedy

Comedy ** (Bay Fringe Winner 24)

Music/ Entertainment



