The Bay Fringe Festival

What's On - The Royal Station Hotel

Date	Time	Show	Category
Friday 11th July	6:30pm	Variety Taster Night	Mix
Saturday 12th July	2:00pm	Lancaster Male Choir	Music
	4:00pm	Dating in Wigan	Comedy
	5:15pm	It shouldn't happen to a bus driver	Comedy
	6:30pm	Song Swap O Rama Returns!	Music
	7:45pm	Captain The Butcher Reality - Manhood	Comedy/Poetry
	9:00pm	Glynne Shipman	Music
Sunday 13th July	4:00pm	The curseof the Yockel Beast	Music/Tales
	5:15pm	Laureate/Bryan Griffin	Poetry
	6:30pm	Enuff is Enuff	Comedy
	7:45pm	Shakespeare Shuffle	Music/Comdy
	9:00pm	Really Long, Innit? Surviving Sandinistal	Music Tales

Monday 14th July	6:00pm	Kara - Saxophone	Music
	6:45pm	Stacey - Vocals	Music
	7:45pm	Carnforth Community Choir	Music
	9:00pm	Mike Dillon - Singer/Songwriter	Music
Friday 18th July	6:30pm	Callum just can't find anyone normal!	Comedy
	7:45pm	Queer Comedy Chaos	Comedy
	9:00pm	The Stylophone Council	Comedy
Saturday 19th July	5:15pm	Lunchbox	Drama
	6:30pm	Matchstalks Remastered	Music/Drama
	7:45pm	Of Dildo's Donkeys & Dave	Music/Comedy
	9:00pm	Secret Diary of a Bingo Call Girl	Comedy ** (Bay Fringe Winner 24)
Sunday 20th July	9:00pm	Closing Night Gals - Captain of the Lost Waves	Music/ Entertainment